
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF
REVENUE; Date Recorded= 2016;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201601040000
02950

01/04/2016
04:15:18 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FAIR CARL

201601040000
02940

01/04/2016
04:15:17 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FAIR CARL

201601040000
02960

01/04/2016
04:15:19 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FRITZ GREG

201601040000
02970

01/04/2016
04:15:20 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WALTON
JAMES G

201601040000
02980

01/04/2016
04:15:21 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

AGUIRRE
JONATHAN

201601040000
02990

01/04/2016
04:15:22 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LINDSEY
MICHAEL W

201601040000
03000

01/04/2016
04:15:23 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LIPSEY
RENEE E

201601050000
03990

01/05/2016
01:54:01 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BYFORD &
BYFORD LLC

Instr
#:20100525000
166050

201601070000
06090

01/07/2016
09:39:19 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

NELSON
STEVEN A

201601080000
07840

01/08/2016
10:44:36 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TRUMER
FREDRICK L

201601080000
07830

01/08/2016
10:44:35 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HAMILTON
CORNELIUS

201601080000
07860

01/08/2016
10:44:38 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HILLIN JOHN
R

201601080000
07850

01/08/2016
10:44:37 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WINNINGHAM
HEATHER N

201601080000
08510

01/08/2016
12:36:18 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

AVERY
CHELSEA R

201601080000
08530

01/08/2016
12:36:20 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CARROLL
DAVID W

201601080000
08590

01/08/2016
12:36:26 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CROOM
LORENZO

201601080000
08570

01/08/2016
12:36:24 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KNOWLES
JASON M

201601080000
08550

01/08/2016
12:36:22 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MALUFF
EDWARD G



201601080000
08540

01/08/2016
12:36:21 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MALUFF
EDWARD G

201601080000
08610

01/08/2016
12:36:28 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HUFFMAN
RICKY L

201601080000
08630

01/08/2016
12:36:30 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WHISENANT
VIOLET S

201601080000
08620

01/08/2016
12:36:29 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DEXTER
TAKYSHA R

201601080000
08650

01/08/2016
12:36:32 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CURRY
DEBORAH F

201601080000
08670

01/08/2016
12:36:34 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LEWIS
BUCHANAN
JENNIFER A

201601080000
08640

01/08/2016
12:36:31 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SIMS
CHRISTOPHE
R L

201601080000
08690

01/08/2016
12:36:36 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LONG JESSE

201601080000
08700

01/08/2016
12:36:37 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

AARON JOHN
M

201601080000
08680

01/08/2016
12:36:35 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LONG JESSE

201601080000
08710

01/08/2016
12:36:38 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FINCH
KENNETH

201601140000
13960

01/14/2016
12:03:54 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

B AND C
INDUSTRIES

Instr
#:20150812000
279440


