Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE; Date Recorded= 2016;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601040000 02950	01/04/2016 04:15:18 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FAIR CARL						2 cos.iption
201601040000 02940	01/04/2016 04:15:17 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FAIR CARL						
201601040000 02960	01/04/2016 04:15:19 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FRITZ GREG						
201601040000 02970	01/04/2016 04:15:20 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WALTON JAMES G						
201601040000 02980	01/04/2016 04:15:21 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	AGUIRRE JONATHAN						
201601040000 02990	01/04/2016 04:15:22 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LINDSEY MICHAEL W						
201601040000 03000	01/04/2016 04:15:23 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LIPSEY RENEE E						
201601050000 03990	01/05/2016 01:54:01 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BYFORD & BYFORD LLC					Instr #:20100525000 166050	
201601070000 06090	01/07/2016 09:39:19 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	NELSON STEVEN A						
201601080000 07840	01/08/2016 10:44:36 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TRUMER FREDRICK L						
201601080000 07830	01/08/2016 10:44:35 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HAMILTON CORNELIUS						
201601080000 07860	01/08/2016 10:44:38 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HILLIN JOHN R						
201601080000 07850	01/08/2016 10:44:37 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WINNINGHAM HEATHER N						
201601080000 08510	01/08/2016 12:36:18 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	AVERY CHELSEA R						
201601080000 08530	01/08/2016 12:36:20 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CARROLL DAVID W						
201601080000 08590	01/08/2016 12:36:26 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CROOM LORENZO						
201601080000 08570	01/08/2016 12:36:24 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KNOWLES JASON M						
201601080000 08550	01/08/2016 12:36:22 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MALUFF EDWARD G						

201601080000 08540	01/08/2016 12:36:21 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MALUFF EDWARD G				
201601080000 08610	01/08/2016 12:36:28 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HUFFMAN RICKY L				
201601080000 08630	01/08/2016 12:36:30 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WHISENANT VIOLET S				
201601080000 08620	01/08/2016 12:36:29 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DEXTER TAKYSHA R				
201601080000 08650	01/08/2016 12:36:32 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CURRY DEBORAH F				
201601080000 08670	01/08/2016 12:36:34 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LEWIS BUCHANAN JENNIFER A				
201601080000 08640	01/08/2016 12:36:31 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SIMS CHRISTOPHE R L				
201601080000 08690	01/08/2016 12:36:36 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LONG JESSE				
201601080000 08700	01/08/2016 12:36:37 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	AARON JOHN M				
201601080000 08680	01/08/2016 12:36:35 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LONG JESSE				
201601080000 08710	01/08/2016 12:36:38 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FINCH KENNETH				
201601140000 13960	01/14/2016 12:03:54 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	B AND C INDUSTRIES			Instr #:20150812000 279440	